
Communiqué no. 2013-16 May 2021

Men's Team Sprint  /  Vitesse par équipe hommes
First Round  /  Premier tour

Results  /  Résultats

Thu 13 May 2021 - Race distance: 3 laps

 

World Record 41.225 NED - Netherlands  Berlin (GER) 26 FEB 2020

Rank
Team /

Name
Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 1-2

Time

Lap 2-3

Average

Speed

km/h

Heat

1 1 ESP - Spain 18.231 31.379

13.148

45.076

13.697

59.899

41 JIMENEZ ELIZONDO Ekain

42 MARTINEZ CHORRO Alejandro

43 PERALTA Juan

2 MAS - Malaysia 18.376 31.950

13.574

45.953

14.003

58.756

64 AHMAD NAZERI Ahmad Safwan

65 MASRI Amar Danial

66 SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan

2 1 DSR - Dream Seeker Racing Team 18.024 31.320

13.296

44.487

13.167

60.692

38 FUKAYA Tomohiro

39 NAKANO Shinji

40 OBARA Yuta

2 UKR - Ukraine 18.954 32.336

13.382

46.163

13.827

58.488

77 DANYLCHUK Bohdan

78 DENYSENKO Vladyslav

79 KOROBOV Yehor

Progression rule:

The fastest two winning teams race for the gold and silver medals, and the other two winning teams race for the bronze medal. Losers are classified

from 5th to 8th place by their times in the First Round.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Note:

Riders are presented in their starting order.
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