



HONG KONG CHINA

13-16 May 2021

Communiqué no. 20

Men's Team Sprint / Vitesse par équipe hommes First Round / Premier tour Results / Résultats

Thu 13 May 2021 - Race distance: 3 laps

World Record		41.225 NED - Netherlands		Berlin (GER)			26 FEB 2020
Heat	Rank	Team / Name		Lap 1	Lap 2 Lap 1-2	Time Lap 2-3	Average Speed km/h
1	1	ESP - Spain		18.231	31.379	45.076	59.899
		41 JIMENEZ	ELIZONDO Ekain		13.148	13.697	
		42 MARTINE	Z CHORRO Alejandro				
		43 PERALTA	Juan				
	2	MAS - Malaysia		18.376	31.950	45.953	58.756
		64 AHMAD N	IAZERI Ahmad Safwan		13.574	14.003	
		65 MASRI An	nar Danial				
		66 SAHROM	Muhammad Ridwan				
2	1	DSR - Dream Seel	ker Racing Team	18.024	31.320	44.487	60.692
		38 FUKAYA	Tomohiro		13.296	13.167	
		39 NAKANO	Shinji				
		40 OBARA Y	uta				
	2	UKR - Ukraine		18.954	32.336	46.163	58.488
		77 DANYLCH	IUK Bohdan		13.382	13.827	
		78 DENYSEN	NKO Vladyslav				
		79 KOROBO	V Yehor				

Progression rule:

The fastest two winning teams race for the gold and silver medals, and the other two winning teams race for the bronze medal. Losers are classified from 5th to 8th place by their times in the First Round.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Note:

Riders are presented in their starting order.

www.tissotwatches.com

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT





TITLE PARTNE





Page 1/1